302 Enzo Drive    San Jose, California  95138    email:  sales@kerisys.com
Phone:  408-435-8400    Toll Free: 800-260-5265    Fax: 408-577-1792
PXL-500TM
Controller & SB-593TM Satellite Expansion Board                    DATA SHEET
• Reliable Hardware Platform that reduces
the total installed cost of access control
• 100% Distributed Intelligence, Expandable

  2nd door
PXL-500 Controller SB-593 Expansion Board
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Number Description
PXL-500P  PXL-500 Tiger Controller for MS Series
Readers
PXL-500W  PXL-500 Tiger Controller for Wiegand-type
Readers
SB-593  2nd Door and I/O Expansion Board for PXL-
500
RELATED PRODUCTS:
Model Number Description
PXL-500P-NE  PXL-500 Tiger Controller for MS Series Readers
without Enclosure
PXL-500W-NE  PXL-500 Tiger Controller for Wiegand-type Readers
without Enclosure
SW-SCM Serial Communications Module
KE-8 4 Panel Enclosure
DCR-8 Enclosure Rack Mounting Kit